MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECMNYBJIKN TATAPCTAH MO NJIABAHUIO

09-11 chespasisi 2023r.

AucTtaHuna 20

10.02.2023 - 11:39

MyxunHbl, 200m Bpacc

15 net n ctape
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 4

lop, poxaeHusa

3 XUCMATYNNNH, Tumyp | 06
4 KATMWH, Huknta | 06
5 MYCTA®VIH, Pacynb 1 07

3annbiB 213 4

1 KACATKWH, Nnbsa I 06
2 M'EHY, Amanb I 07
3 METPOB, Huknta | o7
4 3APUMOB, NckaHaep I 08
5 XYPAMLWWH, Tumyp 1 05
6 NCXAKOB, Kapum I 07
7 PATXYNJINH, PussaH I 08
3anbiB 313 4
1 BEJIOYCOB, AnekcaHap KMC 04
2 XYCANHOB, Padhaasnb I 06
3 OUTHOWEHKO, AnekcaHap 1 08
4 XANNYNNNH, PycnaH kmc 07
5 KPYTNOB, faHuun KMC 08
6 TAHVEB, Mapart KMC 03
7 TATAYNNWH, Tumyp I 07
8 NMOPCEB, Bnagucnas kmc 04
3annvis 4 n3 4
1 WBEAOB, Erop kmc 07
2 XAM3WH, Nnbsac kmc 07
3 COJIOHHWKOB, EBreHwii KMC 04
4 COPBWH, Makcum KMC 05
5 ®EOKTUCTOB, ApTem Kkmc 06
6 ®EAAEB, AHaTonWi kmc 06
7 AXCAHOB, Kamnnb kmc 07
8 NMAHEHKO, daHunn I 07

H.YenHbl 1
Enabyra
HwmxHekamck

Kykmop
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H.YenHsbl 2
KasaHb
ANbMETbLEBCK
KasaHb
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H.YenHsbl 2
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2:47.00
2:40.00
2:43.00

2:38.40
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:32.00
2:33.90
2:35.00
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2:30.00
2:30.00
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2:29.00

r.Kasano, yn.Kyn rasim g.13A

KMNB "Akyapnak"

6acceitH 50m

3/IEKTPOHHAsA cucTema perncTpauuy BpemMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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